N O O WD -

B W W W W WWWNMNDNNDNDNDNDNNDDND = = 2 2 A g
O O©W OO0 NO O S WN - O WO NOOO & WN - O OWOoo~NOO & WwNh -~ o

Masculin
Masculin
Masculin
Masculin
Masculin
Masculin
Masculin
Masculin
Masculin
Masculin
Masculin
Masculin
Masculin
Masculin
Masculin
Masculin
Masculin
Masculin
Masculin
Masculin
Masculin
Masculin
Masculin
Masculin
Masculin
Masculin
Masculin
Masculin
Masculin
Masculin
Masculin
Masculin
Masculin
Masculin
Masculin
Masculin
Masculin
Masculin
Masculin
Masculin

ARAMA
BASSOU NG'BAKA

DAKH DAKAGA
DEGROSS-DOLLE
DENAMBONA
DJIMTOMBAYE

GALEMA TCHIMAGO SODA
GREGBANDA KENGUELEWA
ISMAIL

KALLANDA

KODRO-LINE
KOGREYAGBALI
KOKOUNGOU SAPOT
KOSSINGOU

LYONEL DARLY
MANDATA-KETTE
MANDATA-KETTE
MATHEISON

MAXIMIEN ESAI ZOX
MIANGALITIANA
NGAMA-BANDO
NGBOKO

NGOUGNON HOZIN
NGUEVELE

NZILAVO

NZILAVO

POUDJIO

POUNGBOUKA

PRINCE PENIEL AGABUS
REHOTE MANDAKANGA
ROMEO SADRACK
SANWILI KPAREKOUTI
SIKI KOWOGBEDE
VOGUELEYENDE
WILFRID LOICK
WILFRIED LOICK
YABADA BANGBA
YAFARA

YARIFAT

ZECKS

DAKOBERT
FIDELE IGOR

DARIUS RAVIN
SYLVESTRE-ALEXANDRE-LEROY
MANASSE BERNARD QUENTIN
CHRIST GIAULT FORTUNATUS
PATERNE

CYRUS PRAISE

IBRAHIM

ZACHARIE NICOLAS

MALICK MELVIN

AUBIN LOPEZ

PATERN BEL AIR

JUVENAL SYLVANUS
KOUZOUNEDE

AYAT QUAINGUEY-DOOWTCHEIL
AYAT QUAINGUEY-DOOWTCHEIL
JESSICK JOHAN THERE
NOUMAKARE

MANOHY FITAHIANA

ANTONIO CHERUBIN

MICHEL DJAUVIN GAEL
QUENTIN EMMANUEL

AYMARD

ESDRAS MICHEE

ESDRAS MICHEE

FABRICE ULDERIC

JOHNNY CLEBERT

DANGBO

GREGOIRE SOSTHENE WALDMANN
GUENENGAFO

RASTOND GAIUS

JUNIOR MEDARD

PRINCE VANEL

NGANGA NGASSIO DAMBAKIZI
NGANGA NGASSIO DAMBAKIZI
OLSON PRODIGE

JUNIOR

OSWALD SYLVERE

JUNIOR

CONCOURS D’ENTREE A L’ERSI, SESSION D'AVRIL 2022

Liste des candidats présélectionnés au cycle PA

CENTRAERI

Aramadakobert702@gmail.com
igorbassou5@gmail.com
radakh236@gmail.com
degrossleroyalexandre@gmail.com
aarondefeibona15@gmail.com
cdjimtombaye@gmail.com
galemapat@gmail.com
newmangregbanda@gmail.com
ismailibrahim7272@gmail.com
kallanda236@gmail.com
Kodrolinemalick@gmail.com
yvignacewagramale@gmail.com
stevengbelima@gmail.com
sylvanuskoss@gmail.com
darlylyonelkouzounede@gmail.com

ayatquainguedoowtcheilmandata@gmail.com

mkettedick2008@yahoo.fr
jessickmatheison78.jm@gmail.com
zoxnoumakare@gmail.com
manohyfitahiana@outlook.com
antoniocharubinna@gmail.com
ngbokomicheldjauvingael@gmail.com
naldonse0@gmail.com
jbnamganda@yahoo.fr
azizenzilavo@yahoo.fr
azikimp@gmail.com
Fabricepoudjio@gmail.com
pjohnnyclebert@gmail.com
penieldangbo02@gmail.com
sosthenerehote@gmal.com
quddusdeakpayamguenengafo@gmail.com
Rostandsanwili@gmail.com
sikijunior@gmail.com
vogueleyendeprincevanel@gmail.com
ngangaloick222@gmail.com
Loicknga97@gmail.com
Yabadaolsen8@gmail.com
junioryafara@yahoo.com
sylver10arifat@gmail.com
juniorzecks@gmail.com

Pageldel

UE

23675895771
23672040326
23672177988
72396506
23672443601
23672 628 501
23675177716
23672635238
23675688832
23672163011
23672607263
(236) 72577209 /75767181
23672371895
23675 159 952
23672161537
23 675 500 063
236 72500063 / 75500063
+236 75 22 41 52
0023675611136/0023672611137
261327 789 871
23672338543
23672314817
23672630130
23 672 358 896
72030532
72910872
2 367 280 507 575 750 000
23675226523
23672434801
23672787964
23672116687
23670736174
23672726 753
23672053018
+236 7519 53 60
23675195360
23672721513
23672424615
23672779593
23672 261 798

15/03/1995
30/10/1999
15/11/1995
05/12/1999
31/05/2001
07/10/1998
27/05/1995
21/08/1995
07/01/1996
05/06/1998
03/01/2000
01/01/1994
06/05/1997
28/08/1994
01/03/1997
23/05/1995
23/05/1995
11/01/1997
28/05/1995
01/08/1999
17/09/1995
171211999
31/01/1996
01/03/1997
10/01/1998
10/01/1994
30/03/1995
22/01/1996
18/03/1997
06/02/1995
19/07/2001
16/01/1995
01/09/1995
01/03/1996
12/08/1997
12/08/1997
18/11/1998
09/12/1997
26/01/1998
17/03/2000

Centrafrique
Centrafrique
Centrafrique
Centrafrique
Centrafrique
Centrafrique
Centrafrique
Centrafrique
Centrafrique
Centrafrique
Centrafrique
Centrafrique
Centrafrique
Centrafrique
Centrafrique
Centrafrique
Centrafrique
Centrafrique
Centrafrique
Madagascar
Centrafrique
Centrafrique
Centrafrique
Centrafrique
Centrafrique
Centrafrique
Centrafrique
Centrafrique
Centrafrique
Centrafrique
Centrafrique
Centrafrique
Centrafrique
Centrafrique
Centrafrique
Centrafrique
Centrafrique
Centrafrique
Centrafrique
Centrafrique

Centrafricaine
Centrafricaine
Centrafricaine
Centrafricaine
Centrafricaine
Centrafricaine
Centrafricaine
Centrafricaine
Centrafricaine
Centrafricaine
Centrafricaine
Centrafricaine
Centrafricaine
Centrafricaine
Centrafricaine
Centrafricaine
Centrafricaine
Centrafricaine
Centrafricaine
Centrafricaine
Centrafricaine
Centrafricaine
Centrafricaine
Centrafricaine
Centrafricaine
Centrafricaine
Centrafricaine
Centrafricaine
Centrafricaine
Centrafricaine
Centrafricaine
Centrafricaine
Centrafricaine
Centrafricaine
Centrafricaine
Centrafricaine
Centrafricaine
Centrafricaine
Centrafricaine
Centrafricaine
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Baccalauréat D
Baccalauréat D
Baccalauréat C
Baccalauréat C
Equivalent
Baccalauréat D
Baccalauréat D
Baccalauréat C
Baccalauréat D
Baccalauréat D
Baccalauréat D
Baccalauréat C
Baccalauréat C
Baccalauréat C
Baccalauréat D
Equivalent
Equivalent
Baccalauréat D
Baccalauréat C
Baccalauréat D
Equivalent
Baccalauréat D
Baccalauréat T
Baccalauréat D
Baccalauréat C
Baccalauréat C
Equivalent
Baccalauréat D
Baccalauréat E
Baccalauréat D
Baccalauréat T
Baccalauréat C
Baccalauréat C
Baccalauréat C
Baccalauréat C
Baccalauréat C
Baccalauréat E
Equivalent
Baccalauréat C
Baccalauréat C



